Timken  K25X31X24F  needle
roller bearings
Timken K25X31X24F needle roller bearings 37.5 mm A Deal 41.2
mm B is your source for OEM and accessories. We sell Genuine
at discount prices.
B 41.2 mm
A 37.5 mm
A1 13 mm
A2 55 mm
d 41.28 mm
Dz 95 mm
e 24 mm
G R1/8″
H 180 mm
J 148.5 mm
L 111 mm
N 14mm
s1 20.6 mm
S 10.2 mm
Z 57.7 mm
C 31.85 kN
C0 20.8 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 1.93 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm
Designation of housing FLE209N-
Designation of bearing US209-26G2
Designation of open end cover SCOU209-26